afp2422.lds † Listing may be subject to amendment, suspension or withdrawal at any time.  Always verify current status.
 Commonwealth Scientific and Industrial Research Organisation, Australia
Ph.: +61 (0)3 9252 6000 Fax: +61 (0)3 9252 6011
Web site: http://www.activfire.gov.au E-mail: info@activfire.gov.au
LISTING NUMBER afp - 2422
Dates: Registration: ........... 21-May-2010 Page 1 of  4
 Version: .... 2 .... 11-Jun-2010
 Valid until†: ........... 31-Jul-2011

RT1215EV 12V 15 20 151 98 99 (105) 4.5
RT1217L 12V 17 20 181 77 167 (167) 6.0
RT12180 12V 18 20 181 77 167 (167) 5.0
RT1218EV 12V 18 20 181 77 167 (167) 5.9
RT12200 12V 20 20 181 77 167 (167) 5.9
RT12220EV 12V 22 20 181 77 167 (167) 6.0
RT12240EV 12 24 20 182.5 78.5 167 (167) 6.8
RT12260 12V 26 20 166 175 125 (125) 8.0
RT12260S 12V 26 20 165 126 174 (174) 8.8
RT12260D 12V 26 20 166 175 125 (125) 8.1
RT12280 12V 28 20 166 175 125 (125) 8.6
RT12280S 12V 28 20 165 126 174 (174) 10.0
RT12280L 12V 28 20 166 175 125 (125) 8.6
RT12280D 12V 28 20 166 175 125 (125) 8.6
RT12280SD 12V 28 20 165 126 174 (174) 10
RA6-180D 6V 180 10 306 168 222 (227) 28
RA6-200D 6V 200 10 322 177.5 226 (247) 30
RA6-200S 6V 200 10 260 180 247 (252) 30
RA6-225 6V 225 10 322 177.5 226 (247) 31
RA6-225S 6V 225 10 243 187.5 275 (275) 32
afp2422.lds † Listing may be subject to amendment, suspension or withdrawal at any time.  Always verify current status.
afp - 2422 Registration: ........... 21-May-2010 Page 3 of  4
 Version: ....2 .... 11-Jun-2010
 Valid until†:..........31-Jul-2011
Battery model
Nominal
voltage (V)
Rated capacity
(AHr)
Discharge
rate (hr)
Casing
length (mm)
Casing
width (mm)
Casing
height (mm)
Approx.
weight (kg)
RA6-225SD 6V 225 10 243 187.5 275 (275) 32
RA12-33 12V 33 10 195 130 159 (180) 10.2
RA12-33EV 12V 33 10 195 130 159 (180) 10.4
RA12-38 12V 38 10 198 166 171 (171) 12.8
RA12-40 12V 40 10 198 166 171 (171) 13.2
RA12-40 12V 40 10 198 166 171 (171) 13.2
RA12-40H 12V 40 10 198 166 171 (171) 13.5
RA12-40D 12V 40 10 198 166 171 (171) 13.2
RA12-45 12V 45 10 198 166 171 (171) 13.5
RA12-45EV 12V 45 10 198 166 171 (171) 14.6
RA12-55 12V 55 10 229 138 210 (235) 18
RA12-55H 12V 55 10 229 138 210 (235) 18
RA12-55F 12V 55 10 227 106 222 (222) 18
RA12-55D 12V 55 10 229 138 210 (235) 18
RA12-60 12V 60 10 260 169 210 (235) 20.5
RA12-65 12V 65 10 350 167 180 (183) 21
RA12-65H 12V 65 10 350 167 180 (183) 22.5
RA12-65D 12V 65 10 350 167 180 (183) 23
RA12-70 12V 70 10 350 167 180 (183) 22.5
RA12-70S 12V 70 10 260 169 210 (235) 21.5
RA12-75 12V 75 10 260 169 210 (235) 23.5
RA12-75H 12V 75 10 260 169 210 (235) 24.8
RA12-75D 12V 75 10 260 169 210 (235) 23.5
RA12-80 12V 80 10 350 167 180 (183) 24
RA12-80D 12V 80 10 350 167 180 (183) 24
RA12-85 12V 85 10 306.5 168.5 210 (235) 26
RA12-90 12V 90 10 306.5 168.5 210 (235) 28.5
RA12-90F 12V 90 10 563 114 188 (188) 26.5
RA12-90H 12V 90 10 306.5 168.5 210 (235) 29
RA12-90D 12V 90 10 306.5 168.5 210 (235) 28.5
RA12-95 12V 95 10 328 172 222 (227) 28.5
RA12-100 12V 100 10 328 172 222 (227) 30
RA12-100S 12V 100 10 306.5 168.5 210 (235) 29
RA12-100H 12V 100 10 328 172 222 (227) 32
RA12-100SH 12V 100 10 306.5 168.5 210 (235) 31.5
RA12-100D 12V 100 10 328 172 222 (227) 30
RA12-100SD 12V 100 10 306.5 168.5 210 (235) 29
RA12-105F 12V 105 10 508 111 236 (236) 32.5
RA12-110F 12V 110 10 394 109 285 (285) 33
RA12-120 12V 120 10 407 177 225 (225) 35
RA12-120S 12V 120 10 328 172 222 (225) 32
RA12-120H 12V 120 10 407 177 225 (225) 37
RA12-120D 12V 120 10 407 177 225 (225) 35
RA12-120SD 12V 120 10 328 172 222 (225) 32
RA12-125F 12V 125 10 551 109 239 (239) 36
RA12-134 12V 134 10 340 173 280 (285) 41.5
RA12-134D 12V 134 10 340 173 280 (285) 41.5
RA12-135F 12V 135 10 551 109 239 (239) 41
RA12-145 12V 145 10 340 173 280 (285) 44
RA12-145D 12V 145 10 340 173 280 (285) 44
RA12-150 12V 150 10 483 170 240 (240) 44.5
RA12-150H 12V 150 10 483 170 240 (240) 47
RA12-150SH 12V 150 10 340 173 280 (285) 49
RA12-150F 12V 150 10 555 110 288 (288) 45
RA12-150D 12V 150 10 483 170 240 (240) 44.5
RA12-155F 12V 155 10 555 110 288 (288) 49.5
RA12-155SH 12V 155 10 340 173 280 (285) 49
RA12-160 12V 160 10 530 209 214 (219) 53
RA12-160F 12V 160 10 555 110 288 (288) 49
RA12-160D 12V 160 10 530 209 214 (219) 53
RA12-170F 12V 170 10 560 125 316 (316) 52
RA12-180 12V 180 10 530 209 214 (219) 54
RA12-180F 12V 180 10 560 125 316 (316) 53.5
RA12-180D 12V 180 10 530 209 214 (219) 53
RA12-185F 12V 185 10 560 125 316 (316) 60
RA12-195F 12V 190 10 560 125 316 (316) 57
RA12-200 12V 200 10 522 240 219 (240) 60
RA12-200H 12V 200 10 522 240 219 (240) 62.5
RA12-200D 12V 200 10 522 240 219 (240) 60
RA12-225 12V 225 10 522 240 219 (240) 65
afp2422.lds † Listing may be subject to amendment, suspension or withdrawal at any time.  Always verify current status.
afp - 2422 Registration: ........... 21-May-2010 Page 4 of  4
 Version: ....2 .... 11-Jun-2010
 Valid until†:..........31-Jul-2011
Battery model
Nominal
voltage (V)
Rated capacity
(AHr)
Discharge
rate (hr)
Casing
length (mm)
Casing
width (mm)
Casing
height (mm)
Approx.
weight (kg)
RA12-230 12V 230 10 521 269 203 (208) 67
RA12-240 12V 240 10 522 240 219 (240) 69
RA12-240HL 12V 240 10 522 240 219 (240) 75.5
RA12-260 12V 260 10 520 268 220 (225) 74
RA12-260D 12V 260 10 520 268 220 (225) 74
References
Evaluation for conformity CSIRO Fire Systems report num.: XF2428/R2
Supplementary information
Nil supplementary information.